
Wednesday, December 6lNCA Ageee
6. 0, 7,0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Music as You Like It
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions; Rey. E. W.
Hames
10.20 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Queens: Mary Ellis,U.S.A.
10.45 Talk: ‘The Home Front"
11. 0 Musical highlights
11.15 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music and romance
2.30 Classical music
3.30 From Our Sample Box
3.45 Music While You Work
"4.15 Light music4.45 Children’s session5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-NEWS)6.40 Discussion for the Forces:Current Problems presented bythe A.E.W.S. Discussion Group0 Local news service7.15 Book Review7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:The Philharmonic String Trio,Trio for Violin, Viola andCello (Francaix)7.45 What the American Com-mentators

wey8. 0 Studio Recital by Nanettewei: Tyrer (English violin-’
Sonata in C Minor (Geminiant) ,Gavotte (Gossec-Tyrer), Prelude
Chopin-Tyrer), Spanish DanceSarasate)8.30 Studio Recital by AdaLynn (soprano),"Fugitive Love" (Martini), "TheVeil of Night Has Fallen,""In Dewy Meadow Ground"(Tchaikoyski), "Love Has Eyes"(Bishop)8.42 Galimir String Quartet,Seventh String. Quartet in’ BFlat (Milhaud)8.57 Station netices ~

9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9 Evening Prayer |9.30 "The Young in Heart’9.45 "Answering New Zealand":Pearl Buck and John Vander-cook (U.S.A. programme)10. O Masters in Lighter Mood11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IN?> AUCKLANDi 880 ke. 341 m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music7.45 "Thrills"
* O Band Music and Ballads
0.
0.
Classical RecitalsWith the- Comedians
Close down

IKZANA) AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m,
6, 0-8.0 a.m. News: First Call:i
12. 0-5.15p.m. News: A.E.S.Matinee: Mystery Playhouse:Showtime
5.45 Spotlight Bands6. 0-7.0 James Melton: Here’sto Romance7. 0-9.15 Kay Kyser: Frontline
Theatre: John Charles Thomas9.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

2 Y 570 ke. 526 m.
(if Parliament is broadcast, ZYCwill transmit this programme)
0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45a.m, LondonNews
6.15 Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Songs9.16 Nat Shilkret and his Or-
chestra
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.32. Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work
10:10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: ‘Trades-
men’s Entrance"

1
1 800

11. 0 A.C.E. Talk: "The Workof Women in New Zealand"
11.15 Health in the Home
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Classical Hour
3. 0 Fayourite Entertainers3.28 103.30 Time signals3.30 Music While You Work4,0 "His Last Plunge"4.15 Variety4.45 Children’s session: Super-man’s Christmas Adventure
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)6.40 Discussion for the Forces:Current problems, presented by
an A.E.W.S. Discussion Group7. 0 Reserved
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Elenor Roberts (soprano),"The Song in My Heart" (Fer-
gus), "Far Away" (Tosti),"Bonnie Wee Thing" (Fox),"Dawn" (Curran) (A _ StudioRecital)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say .

8.0 Russian Gipsy Melodies,
featuring the Gipsy Wanderers8.18 Henry Lawson: Dramatisedstories by the Australian author
8.38 Songs in Harmony, featur-
ing Studio Singers. (Direction:
Audrey Gibson-Foster)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 New Zealand News forthe Pacific Islands
9.45 "Starlight," featuring Ade-
laide Hall (BBC production)
10, 0 "It’s Time to Go Dancing,"with Cliff Jones and his Hit
Parade (from the Majestic
Cabaret)
10.30 One Night Stand, featuring
. Charlie Spivak. (U.S.A, pro-|'
gramme)11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AVE WELLineTon |

5. Op.m. Variety6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Benno Moiseiwitsch (pianist)
and The London Philharmonic
Orchestra, Rhapsody on a Themeof Paganini (Rachmaninoff)
8.25 Ninon Vallin (soprano)
8.31 Queen’s Hall Orchestra.
Symphonic Moments, Op. 36

_ (Dohnanyi)
8.45 John Charles Thomas
(baritone)
8.53 Boston Promenade Orch-
ng Spanish Rhapsody (Chab-rier
9. 0 NBC Symphony Orchestra,Symphony No. 88 in G Major(Haydn)
9.25 Feodor Chaliapin (bass)9.30 Highlights from the operas10..0 Light concert10.30 Close down

227 [D) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm7.20. "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the’Sea’"’ *

7.33 For the Boys of Duty7.50 Premiere: The week’s newreleases
8.30 Orchestral Nights
9. 2 The NBS Players in "TotalWar," by F. W.-Kenyon
9.30 A Young Man with a
Swing Band, featuring LesBrown in "One Night Stand"
(U.S.A. programme)10. 0 Close down

27 (3 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session7,30 Back to Mufti: Rehabili-
tating the Disabled Soldier
7.382 Sports session8.0 Concert session
9. O .Big Ben Chimes9.1 Concert session,: continued10. 0 Close down

>

WAH z. ae ftm,
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Star
9.15 A.C.E. Talk: "PreservingFoods by Dehydration’
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Music from the Movies
5.45 Spotlight: Edmundo Ros
and his Rumba Rhythm
6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme
6.45 Station announcementsHawke’s Bay Stock Market re-port
7. 0 After dinner music
7.15 ‘Blind Man’s House’
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 "Destination Unknown":
Drama featuring Margaret Lock-wood
8. 8 Leslie Bridgewater Salon
Orchestra F

8.30 Let’s Dance! *
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 The Halle Orchestra, "Bar-
~ ber of Seville’ Overture (Ros-
sini)
9.38 Beniamino Gigli (tenor),"O Del Mio Dolce Ardor"
("Paride ed Elena’) (Gluck),
"O, Paradiso!" (‘L’Africana’’)
(Meyerbeer)
9.46 Philadelphia Orchestra,
Passacaglia in C Minor (Bach)
10. 0 Close down

FeyANER OS
7. Op.m. "Cappy Ricks"7.30 Back to Mufti: Leave and
Allowances for Returned ‘Sol-diers
7.32 Light music8. 0 Light classical music
8.30 Variety and vaudeville
9. 1 Band of the R.A.F. Bomber
Command
9.30 ‘Dad and Dave",10.0 Close down

2272, GISBORNE ,980 kc. 306 m.
7. Op.m. Band music7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Variety7.45 Back fo Mufti: Rehabili-tation and Education
. Music Lovers’ Hour9.2 ‘Marie Antoinette’’
9.15 Popular Duettists
9.40 Melody
10. 0 Close down
i

S)Y 720 ke. 416 m,
6. 0, 7.0, ¥.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Morning programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: Husbands
and Wives: George Baker and
Olive Groves (England)
10.30 Devotienal Service
10.45 Light music12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 -Music While You Work
2.30 Musical Comedy3.0 Classical Hour
4. 0 Rhythmic Interlude
6.30 Favourites Old and New4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)6.40 Discussion for the Forces:
Current problems, presented by
an A,E.W.S, Discussion Group7. 0 Local news service :

7.20 Addington Stock Market
report

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Philharmonic Symphony Orch-estra of New York,"Alcina Suite" (Handel)7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 Concert by the Christ-church Male Voice Choir. Con-ductor: Len Barnes
Choir,New Zealand Anthem, "On
Lonely Heights" (Schubert,arr. Bairstow), "The Song ofHarola Harfager" (Werner),
"Peace to the Souls of Heroes"
(Calleott)
Thomas Rogers (tenor),"Eleanore" (Coleridge- Taylor)Choir,"Thou Comest Here to theLand" (Mendelssohn)
Frederick Page (pianist),"Idyll" (Sibelius)
Lyric Four (male quartet),
"Thuringian (Abt),"Steal Away" (arr. Park)
Choir,
"OQ the Noble Duke of York"
(arr, Johnson), "The Little Ad-miral’ (Stanford)
Nora Cairney (mezzo-soprano)and Len Barnes (baritone),"Two Feet, Three Feet," "sup-
posing the Countess" (from"The Marriage of Figaro’’)

. (Mozart)
Choir,"Has Sorrow Thy Young Days
Shaded?". (arr. Davison), "AWet Sheet and a Flowing Sea"(Lloyd), "A Song of the New
Age," fA Song of Victory"
. (Vaughan Williams). (from the
Radiant Hall)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Evening Prayer
9.30 Czech Philharmonic Orch-
estra (Vaclav Talich),
Symphony No, 2 in D Minor
(Dvorak)
10. S$ Music. mirth and melody
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWNSv Sra
5. Op.m. Early evening music
6. 0 Concert Time
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "Live, Love and Laugh"8.5 Reading by O. L. Sim-
mance
8.30 Film Music
9. 0 Dance Floor
10.0 Dream Time
10.30 Close down

S72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 7,45, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Morning music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotional Service
12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
3. 0 Classical programme
, 3.30 Songs from the Shows4.0 "In Ben Boyd’s Day"4.15 They Play the Organ4.30 Dance Hits and Popular
Songs
5. 0 "The Cinnamon Bear"
5.45 Dinner music6.0 "The Farhily Doctor"
.6.15 LONDON NEWS6.40 Our Gardening Expert7. 0 Wanceland’s Favourite Mel-
odies ‘

7.45 What the American Com-" mentators Say8.0 "Nobody’s Island" (last
episode)
8.24 Stars of the Air
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.26 Evening Prayer9.30 Travellers’ Tales: ‘We're
from Fiji’ (BBC production)10. 0, Close down

at Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.0 A.C.E. Talk: "How to Pre-
Serve Black Currants"
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "David Cop-perfield"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Rambling in Rhythm
2.30 Music While You Work
8. 0 Duos, Trios and Quartets
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Children’s session: BigBrother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:

| "Billy Bunter. of Greyfriars"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Carroll Gibbons and Savoy
Hotel Orpheans,
"Savoy Cavalcade"8.4 "Bright Horizon"
Het
"Blind Man’s House"
Station notices
Newsreel and War Review
Evening Prayer
Ray Ventura and His Col-

legians,"I Made This Song for You"
(Hess)
9.34 New York Radio Guild
Players: ‘"‘The Old Grey Mare
Comes Home"’
10. 0 Harry James Show (U.S.A,
programme)
10.15 Billy Cotton’s Song Shop
(BBC production)
10.45 Dance music
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

KS
yy ORBpe

5. Op.m. Variety
. O Dinner music
O After dinner music
0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
The New York Philharmonio
Orchestra, ‘Manfred’ Overture
(Schumann), Theme, Variation
and Finale (Rosa)
8.40 Marjorie Lawrence -(s0-
prano)
8.44 Moura Lympany (pianist),Three Preludes (Rachmaninoff)
8.52 Lawrence Tibbett (bari-
tone)
8.56 Otto Dunkelberg (organ-ist), Choral From Act 3 (‘‘Mas-
tersingers") -(Wagner)
; The New York Philhar-
monic Orchestra, "Don Quixote"
(R. Strauss) (Soloists: Schuster
(eello), Lindser (viola)9.38 Excerpts from opera andclassical music
10. 0 At close of day10.30 Close down

[N722_ TVERCARGIEE
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch muSic (12.45 ana
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session: "The
Cinnamon Bear"
5.45 Tunes of the Day
6. 0 "Battle Honour: ArmyMedical Services"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Famous Women: Duchessof Marlborough
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Book Talk by H. B. Farnall
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say :

8.0 "Red Streak": A Tale of
the Turf
8.26 The Hillingdon Orchestra
8.32 ‘B.B.C. Brains Trust"
8.54 "Intermezzo"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Evening Prayer
9.33 Swing session, arranged
by Frank Beadle
10. 3 Close down

OnN®D


